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 2025 IFBB WORLD CHILDREN FITNESS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13th-16th of June 2025, Cacak, Serbia 

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Class A: Acrobatic Fitness Boys Up to & incl. 7 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Yakup Koroglu 31 2018 / 14 11 0 0 25Turkey

Muhammet Birol 22 2018 / 18 12 0 0 30Turkey

Erdem Oztekin 13 2018 / 28 7 0 0 35Turkey
Σ=3

Class B: Acrobatic Fitness Boys 8-9 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Semen Kleimenov 51 2017 / 18 12 0 0 30Russia

Emrah Senay 82 2016 / 14 18 0 0 32Turkey

Denizalp Yurdakul 73 2016 / 42 9 0 0 51Turkey

Fatih Erdogdu 64 2016 / 40 14 0 0 54Turkey

William Bondra 45 2017 / 34 22 0 0 56Slovakia
Σ=5

Class C: Arcobatic Fitness Boys 10-11 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Kerem Gundogdu 111 2015 / 14 11 0 0 25Turkey

Zoran Kiric 102 2015 / 26 15 0 0 41Serbia

Cinaralp Karaagac 123 2015 / 28 17 0 0 45Turkey

Lukas Smolar 94 2015 / 36 20 0 0 56Slovakia

Ali Sobay 135 2015 / 50 11 0 0 61Turkey
Σ=5

Class D: Acrobatic Fitness Boys 12-13 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Tommy Hadlik 191 2013 / 20 14 0 0 34Slovakia

Mustafa Gulec 182 2012 / 42 5 0 0 47Turkey

Bolvari-Takacs David 163 2012 / 26 22 0 0 48Hungary

Kazim Uludas 174 2013 / 24 29 0 0 53Turkey

Umut Tosca 155 2012 / 48 13 0 0 61Turkey

Leonard Rasic 146 2013 / 52 23 0 0 75Slovakia
Σ=6

Class E: Acrobatic Fitness Boys 14-15 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Filip Bodjan 201 2010 / 12 8 0 0 20Slovakia

Muhammet Bastaci 212 2010 / 18 17 0 0 35Turkey

Marcel Borowski 233 2010 / 30 7 0 0 37Poland

Negoita Aris 244 2010 / 40 18 0 0 58Romania

Sitki Adsiz 225 2011 / 48 25 0 0 73Turkey
Σ=5
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Class A: Acrobatic Fitness Girls Up to & incl. 7 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Michalina Bednarek 261 2018 / 28 8 0 0 36Poland

Tola Dunal 302 2018 / 50 12 0 0 62Poland

Karolina Lipovska 323 2018 / 56 36 0 0 92Slovakia

Nela Kierzek 374 2018 / 38 54 0 0 92Poland

Alena Permiakova 295 2018 / 82 16 0 0 98Russia

Lucja Kriuczkow 356 2018 / 84 18 0 0 102Poland

Lena Ploetz 257 2019 / 82 22 0 0 104Poland

Brihanna Ramos 338 2018 / 70 35 0 0 105Venezuela

Mia Borkovac 279 2018 / 62 44 0 0 106Serbia

Sare Dogan 3110 2018 / 50 59 0 0 109Turkey

Oyku Yildiz 2811 2018 / 82 64 0 0 146Turkey

Elif Yildiz 3412 2018 / 120 36 0 0 156Turkey

Hana Butkovic 3613 2018 / 122 53 0 0 175Serbia
Σ=13

Class A: Artistic Fitness Girls Up to & incl. 7 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Katarina Tesic 381 2018 / 10 5 0 0 15Serbia
Σ=1

Class B: Acrobatic Fitness Girls 8 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Sara Teplanova 461 2017 / 10 9 0 0 19Slovakia

Oyku Irmak 412 2017 / 36 18 0 0 54Turkey

Kristina Rudenko 423 2017 / 54 6 0 0 60Russia

Defne Karakas 454 2017 / 68 16 0 0 84Turkey

Maja Krol 475 2017 / 40 53 0 0 93Poland

Lena Langer 446 2017 / 70 28 0 0 98Hungary

Jela Popovic 517 2017 / 74 29 0 0 103Serbia

Maja Liszka 438 2017 / 72 33 0 0 105Poland

Marcela Wasiuta 489 2017 / 68 60 0 0 128Poland

Viktoria Tolloczko 4010 2017 / 80 50 0 0 130Poland

Atiye Kurt 3911 2017 / 102 46 0 0 148Turkey

Andreea Barbur 5012 2017 / 116 40 0 0 156Romania

Diuk Millie 4913 2017 / 128 65 0 0 193Malta
Σ=13

Class C: Acrobatic Fitness Girls 9 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Ema Poljacekova 631 2016 / 14 5 0 0 19Slovakia

Melania Vavrova 532 2016 / 34 12 0 0 46Slovakia

Maja Czyzewska 603 2016 / 36 13 0 0 49Poland

Anna Borza 574 2016 / 54 32 0 0 86Hungary

Eva Orlova 595 2016 / 74 18 0 0 92Russia

Yagmur Can 616 2016 / 46 51 0 0 97Turkey

Ilinca Visovan 547 2016 / 60 48 0 0 108Romania

Hanna Orosz 628 2016 / 94 31 0 0 125Hungary

Nadia Kania 529 2016 / 94 31 0 0 125Poland

Elif Tasali 5610 2016 / 76 52 0 0 128Turkey

Eslem Uzun 5511 2016 / 94 36 0 0 130Turkey

Dunja Cicovacki 5812 2016 / 108 59 0 0 167Serbia
Σ=12
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Class B: Artistic Fitness Girls 8-9 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Luiza Just 701 2016 / 10 9 0 0 19Poland

Pola Stankiewicz 732 2016 / 26 8 0 0 34Poland

Elissa Papp 683 2016 / 62 13 0 0 75Slovakia

Franchesca Gonzalez 674 2017 / 54 27 0 0 81Venezuela

Darina Cherdyntseva 725 2017 / 62 24 0 0 86Russia

Teodora Seresi 666 2016 / 60 28 0 0 88Serbia

Jasmina Benova 757 2016 / 60 42 0 0 102Slovakia

Iga Nosal 698 2016 / 82 30 0 0 112Poland

Mirra Sinitsa 719 2016 / 68 50 0 0 118Russia

Sofia Ardelean 7410 2017 / 78 46 0 0 124Romania

Stepanka Prochazkova 6411 2017 / 96 53 0 0 149Czech Republic
Σ=11

Class B: Dance Fitness Girls 8-9 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Karolina Kovacova 761 2016 / 5 0 0 0 5Slovakia

Zeea Matan 652 2016 / 10 0 0 0 10Romania

Eliska Hubackova 773 2016 / 15 0 0 0 15Czech Republic
Σ=3

Class D: Acrobatic Fitness Girls 10 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Nadezhda Marenina 891 2015 / 22 8 0 0 30Russia

Mihaela Horvat 882 2015 / 36 28 0 0 64Serbia

Chloe Svelanova 923 2015 / 32 51 0 0 83Slovakia

Katya Madarasz 874 2015 / 74 10 0 0 84Hungary

Anastasiia Ermakova 865 2015 / 52 32 0 0 84Russia

Samantha Fajardo 856 2015 / 50 37 0 0 87Mexico

Eflin Yavas 827 2015 / 76 37 0 0 113Turkey

Kornelia Motyl 848 2015 / 108 14 0 0 122Poland

Janka Vyrostekova 919 2015 / 78 62 0 0 140Slovakia

Victoria Buitrago 9010 2015 / 108 33 0 0 141Venezuela

Helin Bulut 8311 2015 / 124 25 0 0 149Turkey

Natalia Harjobescu 7912 2015 / 92 63 0 0 155Romania

Masal Tabur 8013 2015 / 118 60 0 0 178Turkey

Mia Strbac 8114 2015 / 122 66 0 0 188Serbia

Elena Bogunovic 7815 2015 / 144 71 0 0 215Serbia
Σ=15
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Class C: Artistic Fitness Girls 10-11 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Nina Teplanova 1051 2014 / 22 14 0 0 36Slovakia

Dorottya Madarasz 1002 2014 / 30 7 0 0 37Hungary

Amelia Patura 953 2014 / 30 15 0 0 45Poland

Dalma Orban 984 2015 / 40 18 0 0 58Hungary

Daniela Fudalyova 965 2015 / 72 22 0 0 94Slovakia

Nina Nemcekova 976 2015 / 66 43 0 0 109Slovakia

Iga Krawczyk 1047 2015 / 60 56 0 0 116Poland

Jana Martinov 1018 2014 / 76 41 0 0 117Serbia

Maria Mare 1029 2015 / 86 38 0 0 124Romania

Julia Semik 9910 2015 / 102 36 0 0 138Poland

Adela Marko 9311 2014 / 100 40 0 0 140Slovakia

Nadia Nosal 10312 2014 / 96 64 0 0 160Poland

Beata Svarova 9413 2015 / 126 60 0 0 186Czech Republic
Σ=13

Class C: Dance Fitness Girls 10-11 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Katarina Trebulova 1071 2015 / 12 0 0 0 12Slovakia

Rebeka Nemeth 1062 2015 / 13 0 0 0 13Hungary

Liliana Albinskaya 1123 2015 / 18 0 0 0 18Malta

Mirabel Csikos 1134 2015 / 21 0 0 0 21Hungary

Melania Matysova 1105 2014 / 24 0 0 0 24Slovakia

Julia Mikolajek 1086 2014 / 26 0 0 0 26Poland

Timea Plava 1097 2014 / 31 0 0 0 31Slovakia

Mariana Kaletova 1118 2014 / 32 0 0 0 32Slovakia
Σ=8

Class E: Acrobatic Fitness Girls 11 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Zofia Polechonska 1281 2014 / 38 20 0 0 58Poland

Fanni Kulcsar 1162 2014 / 32 31 0 0 63Hungary

Gabriela Babony 1333 2014 / 58 9 0 0 67Slovakia

Greta Gyozo 1144 2014 / 60 11 0 0 71Hungary

Tamara Markova 1155 2014 / 56 30 0 0 86Slovakia

Zeynep Sener 1276 2014 / 76 15 0 0 91Turkey

Oliwia Slowinska 1327 2014 / 46 48 0 0 94Poland

Ema Sitarova 1178 2014 / 74 79 0 0 153Slovakia

Ceylin Yalici 1199 2014 / 130 33 0 0 163Turkey

Astrid Reyes 13110 2014 / 90 73 0 0 163Mexico

Kalina Dosen 13011 2014 / 122 51 0 0 173Serbia

Jovana Svilar 12912 2014 / 94 79 0 0 173Serbia

Ella Vaat 12213 2014 / 100 93 0 0 193Estonia

Natasha Pop 12314 2014 / 166 38 0 0 204Romania

Diana Vyskocilova 12415 2014 / 152 52 0 0 204Czech Republic

Vanessa Viira 12516 2014 / 158 61 0 0 219Estonia

Una Borkovac 12117 2014 / 136 86 0 0 222Serbia

Ekaterina Piatunina 12618 2014 / 156 68 0 0 224Russia

Valerie Svarova 12019 2014 / 172 73 0 0 245Czech Republic

Zeynep Karagoz 11820 2014 / 172 90 0 0 262Turkey
Σ=20
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Class F: Acrobatic Fitness Girls 12 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Bellatrix Beres 1391 2013 / 44 15 0 0 59Hungary

Lilla Kereszty 1432 2013 / 48 17 0 0 65Hungary

Natalia Marusincova 1473 2013 / 44 23 0 0 67Slovakia

Tara Maletic 1484 2013 / 56 13 0 0 69Serbia

Lena Ostrowska 1505 2013 / 46 47 0 0 93Poland

Nela Vasatova 1516 2013 / 76 37 0 0 113Slovakia

Fanni Tarr 1387 2013 / 100 21 0 0 121Hungary

Zea Somodi-Fulop 1428 2013 / 116 18 0 0 134Hungary

Julia Pierzyna 1459 2013 / 94 42 0 0 136Poland

Milena Wasiuta 13710 2013 / 72 78 0 0 150Poland

Michaela Vrbova 14011 2013 / 110 44 0 0 154Slovakia

Laura Bakova 13412 2013 / 120 53 0 0 173Slovakia

Luciana Espinoza 14613 2013 / 108 77 0 0 185Venezuela

Elif Akca 13514 2013 / 122 70 0 0 192Turkey

Deniz Dadak 13615 2013 / 142 69 0 0 211Turkey

Marie Kolarova 14916 2013 / 136 76 0 0 212Czech Republic

Birgul Tozakci 15217 2013 / 126 94 0 0 220Turkey

Olivia-Lisell Linnas 14418 2013 / 158 76 0 0 234Estonia

Mayra Roman 14119 2013 / 184 78 0 0 262Romania
Σ=19

Class D: Artistic Fitness Girls 12-13 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Lazar Lilien 1601 2012 / 24 17 0 0 41Hungary

Szofia Balogh 1552 2012 / 22 30 0 0 52Hungary

Bibiana Baloghova 1583 2012 / 52 9 0 0 61Slovakia

Petra Revayova 1624 2013 / 28 38 0 0 66Slovakia

Tira Babai 1535 2012 / 64 14 0 0 78Hungary

Simona Svrbicka 1636 2012 / 58 20 0 0 78Slovakia

Tamara Sitarova 1547 2012 / 58 45 0 0 103Slovakia

Andjela Stanic 1598 2012 / 70 41 0 0 111Serbia

Aneta Hlinkova 1569 2013 / 96 18 0 0 114Slovakia

Verdes Antonia-Anamaria 15710 2012 / 76 50 0 0 126Romania

Leontyna Bartonova 28811 2013 / 110 54 0 0 164Czech Republic

Elena Kovacevic 16112 2013 / 106 58 0 0 164Serbia
Σ=12

Class D: Dance Fitness Girls 12-13 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Hanka Babicova 1681 2012 / 18 0 0 0 18Slovakia

Linda Novotna 1722 2012 / 20 0 0 0 20Slovakia

Anna Peterfi 1703 2012 / 21 0 0 0 21Hungary

Borbala Magyary 1754 2013 / 24 0 0 0 24Hungary

Mira Szijarto 1745 2013 / 27 0 0 0 27Hungary

Chloe Cooper 1766 2012 / 34 0 0 0 34Malta

Nelli Csordas 1677 2012 / 37 0 0 0 37Hungary

Aliz Kozar 1658 2013 / 37 0 0 0 37Hungary

Fedra Recska 1719 2012 / 38 0 0 0 38Hungary

Natasa Dobos 16910 2012 / 41 0 0 0 41Hungary

Sabina Akbasa 16411 2012 / 53 0 0 0 53Malta

Nora Szilagyi 17312 2012 / 53 0 0 0 53Hungary

Erma Obert 16613 2012 / 54 0 0 0 54Slovakia
Σ=13
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Class G: Acrobatic Fitness Girls 13 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

JuliannaVamos 1911 2012 / 56 8 0 0 64Hungary

Lena Kalita 1812 2012 / 50 17 0 0 67Poland

Eliska Revayova 1893 2012 / 60 17 0 0 77Slovakia

Veronika Samoilenko 1864 2012 / 46 33 0 0 79Russia

Lea Azorova 2005 2012 / 54 45 0 0 99Slovakia

Ema Bodjanova 1836 2012 / 110 18 0 0 128Slovakia

Maja Ochocka 1947 2012 / 84 44 0 0 128Poland

Blanka Lach 1828 2012 / 82 67 0 0 149Poland

Zsofia Bali 1989 2012 / 74 86 0 0 160Hungary

Noemi Fodor 19710 2012 / 126 44 0 0 170Hungary

Kinga Bednarska 18811 2012 / 74 100 0 0 174Poland

Tamara Pinter 19512 2012 / 150 40 0 0 190Hungary

Marianna Kovalevskaia 17813 2012 / 190 14 0 0 204Russia

Mila Hajba 18514 2012 / 148 64 0 0 212Hungary

Dora Sandor 17915 2012 / 128 94 0 0 222Hungary

Victoria Zintsenko 19016 2012 / 156 71 0 0 227Estonia

Buglem Ucar 18017 2012 / 132 101 0 0 233Turkey

Isabella Barrera 18718 2012 / 176 58 0 0 234Mexico

Zeynep Bicakci 19619 2012 / 140 94 0 0 234Turkey

Milica Skular 19220 2012 / 178 70 0 0 248Serbia

Maria Ruiz 17721 2012 / 162 102 0 0 264Venezuela

Zeynep Doger 19322 2012 / 198 104 0 0 302Turkey

Sofia Anton 19923 2012 / 218 99 0 0 317Romania

Ana Bogunovic 18424 2012 / 222 120 0 0 342Serbia
Σ=24
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Class H: Acrobatic Fitness Girls 14 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Szofia Hati 2121 2011 / 26 11 0 0 37Hungary

Julia Predko 2132 2011 / 44 43 0 0 87Poland

Nela Poljacekova 2113 2011 / 86 8 0 0 94Slovakia

Valeriia Klochkova 2144 2011 / 48 48 0 0 96Russia

Reka Sovak 2235 2011 / 30 80 0 0 110Hungary

Nadia Lanczak 2206 2011 / 104 20 0 0 124Poland

Nela Matusovova 2247 2011 / 114 26 0 0 140Slovakia

Villo Gal-Olasz 2228 2011 / 100 40 0 0 140Hungary

Blanka Pataki 2089 2011 / 140 13 0 0 153Hungary

Pola Mlynarczyk 22110 2011 / 102 79 0 0 181Poland

Szamira Homenik 22611 2011 / 122 66 0 0 188Hungary

Sara Furi 21912 2011 / 104 84 0 0 188Hungary

Vibeke-Parl Tonisson 20613 2011 / 164 38 0 0 202Estonia

Sofia Svrbicka 22714 2011 / 164 43 0 0 207Slovakia

Alzbeta Franova 21715 2011 / 126 82 0 0 208Slovakia

Laura Vegh 20916 2011 / 160 51 0 0 211Hungary

Martyna Duda 20417 2011 / 166 48 0 0 214Poland

Arina Kameneva 21618 2011 / 134 84 0 0 218Russia

Zsofia Sellei 21819 2011 / 142 78 0 0 220Hungary

Anilla Netti Toth 22520 2011 / 124 102 0 0 226Hungary

Wiktoria Sobiesiak 20521 2011 / 134 118 0 0 252Poland

Una Geratovic 21522 2011 / 228 106 0 0 334Serbia

Marie Plhalova 21023 2011 / 218 127 0 0 345Czech Republic

Ozge Gokturk 20224 2011 / 246 116 0 0 362Turkey

Ecrin Ozdikmen 20725 2011 / 240 122 0 0 362Turkey

Doga Erdem 20126 2011 / 264 110 0 0 374Turkey

Genesis Romero 20327 2011 / 260 121 0 0 381El Salvador
Σ=27
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Class I: Acrobatic Fitness Girls 15 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Flora Tar 2491 2010 / 26 13 0 0 39Hungary

Alexandra Uhrinova 2462 2010 / 26 16 0 0 42Slovakia

Ema Krizanovicova 2473 2010 / 38 46 0 0 84Slovakia

Amelia Tomczyk 2484 2010 / 64 25 0 0 89Poland

Elisa Forroova 2325 2010 / 84 22 0 0 106Slovakia

Hana Franova 2456 2010 / 100 9 0 0 109Slovakia

Julia Matera 2507 2010 / 32 90 0 0 122Poland

Timea Kerek 2388 2010 / 98 52 0 0 150Hungary

Anna Ernst 2429 2010 / 92 69 0 0 161Hungary

Alisa Sanitarova 23710 2010 / 110 55 0 0 165Russia

Csenge Papp 23311 2010 / 122 45 0 0 167Hungary

Iris-Madleen Nomper 24312 2010 / 148 21 0 0 169Estonia

Viktoria Kuntner 23913 2010 / 84 96 0 0 180Hungary

Aleksandra Cwirko 23414 2010 / 90 100 0 0 190Poland

Amelia Dzialak 24115 2010 / 132 79 0 0 211Poland

Zofia Sytnik 22816 2010 / 186 43 0 0 229Poland

Kitti Karai 23517 2010 / 150 79 0 0 229Hungary

Ilkim Uzun 24418 2010 / 190 49 0 0 239Turkey

Sofia Balandina 23019 2010 / 174 67 0 0 241Russia

Yildiz Sahin 23620 2010 / 166 113 0 0 279Turkey

Katarina Knezevic 24021 2010 / 226 78 0 0 304Serbia

Delia Pavljutsok 22922 2010 / 196 111 0 0 307Estonia

Rana Kocyigit 23123 2010 / 222 102 0 0 324Turkey
Σ=23

Class E: Artistic Fitness Girls 14-15 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Dora Faska 2581 2011 / 50 11 0 0 61Hungary

Stiener Laura 2612 2010 / 52 14 0 0 66Hungary

Eva Rasicova 2513 2010 / 60 10 0 0 70Slovakia

Simina Foltos 2634 2010 / 44 29 0 0 73Romania

Anastasiia Koshkina 2565 2010 / 60 18 0 0 78Russia

Maja Maciąg 2646 2011 / 26 52 0 0 78Poland

Aleksandra Krawiec 2527 2010 / 74 22 0 0 96Poland

Laura Stanczyk 2628 2011 / 54 44 0 0 98Poland

Ela Markova 2609 2011 / 78 43 0 0 121Slovakia

Stefi Lobenwein 25910 2011 / 92 49 0 0 141Hungary

Sara Balazs 25711 2011 / 98 56 0 0 154Hungary

Valintina Milanov 25512 2011 / 120 56 0 0 176Serbia

Lotti Szaboki 25413 2010 / 124 56 0 0 180Hungary
Σ=13

Class E: Dance Fitness Girls 14-15 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Maja Zselyi 2711 2011 / 9 0 0 0 9Hungary

Bindia Soni 2722 2011 / 16 0 0 0 16Hungary

Julia Nagy 2663 2010 / 20 0 0 0 20Hungary

Bora Gaspar 2654 2010 / 22 0 0 0 22Hungary

Ilinca Ghizdav 2535 2011 / 26 0 0 0 26Romania

Titanilla Kezdi 2706 2011 / 27 0 0 0 27Hungary

Anna Heller 2697 2010 / 28 0 0 0 28Hungary

Kristyna Suchankova 2688 2011 / 37 0 0 0 37Czech Republic
Σ=8
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TEAMS

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Bank robbery 2751 / 13 0 0 0 13Hungary

Smooth Criminal 2762 / 15 0 0 0 15Slovakia

Perfect Team 2803 / 22 0 0 0 22Poland

Aladin 2744 / 23 0 0 0 23Slovakia

The Godfather 2775 / 25 0 0 0 25Hungary

Shadows in my mind 2876 / 26 0 0 0 26Slovakia

Magic in Egypt 2857 / 35 0 0 0 35Hungary

Nika 2848 / 37 0 0 0 37Russia

Boom Squad 2829 / 39 0 0 0 39Slovakia

Lyon King 28110 / 55 0 0 0 55Slovakia

Team Romania 27811 / 55 0 0 0 55Romania

Survivors 27312 / 58 0 0 0 58Serbia

Tomorrowland 27913 / 62 0 0 0 62Venezuela

Pirates 28314 / 65 0 0 0 65Slovakia

Serbia 1 28615 / 72 0 0 0 72Serbia
Σ=15

COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: -,  Age: -

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS

Slovakia1 179

Hungary2 169

Poland3 119

Russia4 75

Turkey5 65

Serbia6 61

Romania7 39

Malta8 14

Czech Republic9 12

Venezuela10 11

Mexico11 6

COUNTRY

OFFICIAL LIST OF COUNTRIES

#
Czech Republic 9

El Salvador 1

Estonia 7

Hungary 61

Malta 4

Mexico 3

Poland 44

Romania 14

Russia 17

Serbia 24

Slovakia 56

Turkey 41

Venezuela 6

Competitors total: 287
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